4-901 KUHIO HWY SUITE H
KAPAA HAWAII 96746
Ph (808) 821-9771
Fax (808) 821-9771

We propose to furnish labor, material and equipment necessary to
complete in place new roof with appurtenances at warehouse building on
Nawiliwili Road, TMK 3-2-004-014 for the sum of Two Hundred Seventy Two
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifteen dollars ($272,915).

Work includes new 24 gauge long span roof panel by American
Buildings Company over 16 gauge G 90 roof hugger over existing roof
New R - 13 4” insulation and new flashings. Tax included.

above.
Not included are plans and permits or anything else not mentioned